Sunday

LOCATION KEY 1-1st Floor

F - Fire Place 2-2nd Floor Game Room

B- Bistro Area T-Trip .

0 - Outside Patio (- Chapel/Media Room
5 D - Dining Room

Ll ) M - Multipurpose Room

S - Sunroom

R-InRooms
AC- Activity Channel BP - Beauty Parlor

STAFF KEY

Y - Yvonne Coward
K - Keron Cush

F - Shanice Fonseca

J- Jordan Sieden
E - Elizabeth McDonald

CLUB SCHEDULES
Jam Session with Keron
Tuesday at 3:45pm

Cooking Club
Once per month

Program Planning Group Wi Class
Last Friday of the monthat ~ Friday at 10:30am when
11am when posted posted

Deacon Ed and Father Tufaro
communion service will be
posted.

Tuesday

Breakfast @ 8:00
Lunch Served @ 12:00
Dinner Served @ 5:00

Sign up at the recreation calendar desk for
weekly trips and special events.
All programs are subject to change.
All changes will be reflected on the Daily Board.
*All trips are if weather permits.

Your Recreation Director Yvonne Coward will be happy
to answer any questions you may have regarding this

calendar.
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ST.PATRICKS CATHEDRAL MASS (CH40) L

BINGO L

ICE CREAM SUNDAES L

MOVIE CLASSICIT'S A WONDERFUL LIFE L
315 POOL SHARKS 2
3:30 BOARD GAME BONANZA L
6:30 TRIVIA L
7:00 MOVIE NIGHT

MORNING MUSIC
EXERCISES

WORDS GAMES

LCR DICE GAME
COMEDY HOUR

MOVIE MATINEE: RETURN TO ME (YOUTUBE)
JACKPOT BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

BATTLE OF THE SEXES
TRIVIA

MOVIENIGHT
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MORNING MUSIC

9:30 WALMART

9:45 EXERCISES
WORD GAMES
ROSARY
LUNCH TRIP: LAKE GROVE DINER
MOVIE MATINEE
BINGO
HAPPY HOUR
CANDY MAKING
CROSSWORDS
VIOLINIST ALBERT MULAUD PERFORMS
MOVIE NIGHT
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The Abors At HAUPPAUGE

Wednesday

MORNING MUSIC

EXERCISE

WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD
DOCUMENTARY: MYSTERIES

PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR HOT CHOCOLATE BAR
LET’S JAM WITH KERON

COLOR AWAY WITH JORDAN

WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE
TRIVIA

MOVIENIGHT
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Thursday

MORNING MUSIC

EXERCISE

WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD
COLOR AWAY

MANICURES

ST.JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR : CHEF'S TASTING
BOWLING FOR DOLLARS

MENORAH LIGHTING WITH MORRIS
TRIVIA

MOVIE NIGHT
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Friday

MUSICAPPRECIATION
EXERCISE

WORD JUMBLES

WII BOWLING
THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET
JACKPOT BINGO
HAPPY HOUR
PICTIONARY

SHABBAT SERVICES
LADIES POKER NIGHT
TRIVIA (L)

MEN’S MOVIE NIGHT
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Tel: 631-582-3334
www.thearborsassistedliving.com

Saturday

MUSICAPPRECIATION L
FITNESS FUN L
WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L
DOCUMENTARY: MYSTERIES L
MANICURES L
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR I
PIANIST HARRIS SCHORR PERFORMS L
CARDS 5
TABLE GAMES

TRIVIA NIGHT

MOVIE NIGHT

MORNING MUSIC
WORK YOUR MUSCLES

FRAN FROM THE HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY
WORD GAMES

THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET
MOVIE MATINEE

JACKPOT BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

ARTS &CRAFTS CREATE YOU OWN
SNOW GLOBE

SHABBAT SERVICES

LADIES POKER NIGHT

BRAIN GAMES

MEN’S MOVIE NIGHT
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9:00
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:00
1:30
1:45
3:00
3:00
6:30
7:00

MORNING MUSIC

FITNESS FUN

BREAKFAST WITH SANTA
COMEDY HOUR
MANICURES

MOVIE MATINEE

BINGO

HAPPY HOUR
GARY & THERESA PERFORM SHOW TUNES
TRIVIA NIGHT

MOVIE NIGHT
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10:15 ST.PATRICKS CATHEDRAL MASS (CH40)
10:30 BINGO

2:00 |CE CREAM SUNDAES

2:00 GIRLSCOUTS PERFORM HOLIDAY TUNES
3:15 POOL SHARKS

3:00 MOVIE MATINEE SCROOGE

400 INDEPENDENT GAMES

6:30 TRIVIA

7:00 MOVIE NIGHT
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MORNING MUSIC

FAMILY DOLLAR

SITTING EXERCISES

PAPARAZZI JEWELRY VENDOR
WORDS GAMES

TABLE GAMES

COMEDY HOUR ON THE SMART BOARD
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

UGLY SWEATER PARTY W/ JERMAINE
TRIVIA

MOVIE NIGHT

MORNING MUSIC L
SITTING EXERCISES L
RABBIROSENTHAL CELEBRATES HANUKKAH M
WORD POWER L
ROSARY M
LUNCH TRIP: ZAN’S JEWISH DELI T
MOVIE MATINEE M
BINGO L
HAPPY HOUR L
HOLIDAY CRAFT: GINGER BREAD HOUSES L
STAN AND EDYIE HOLIDAY SHOW L

MORNING MUSIC

TONING EXERCISES

WORD CHALLENGE

TABLE GAMES

PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

MOVIE MATINEE

LET’S JAM WITH KERON
COLOR AWAY WITH JORDAN
TRIVIANIGHT

MOVIE NIGHT
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MORNING MUSIC L
FITNESS FUN L
WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L
MANICURES L
ST. JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE M
BINGO L
GUESS WHO SANTA IS? L
HOLIDAY PICTURES BY THE FIREPLACE L
HOLIDAY PARTY WITH BOBBY G L

MORNING MUSIC

WORK YOUR MUSCLES

WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD
HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY W/ FRAN
THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET
JACKPOT BINGO

CONCERT SERIES; JOHNNY MATHIS
ARTS AND CRAFTS W/ LUE

SHABBAT SERVICES

TRIVIA

MOVIE NIGHT
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9:00
9:45
10:00
11:00
11:30
1:45
3:00
330
330
6:15
7:00

MORNING MUSIC

FITNESS FUN

WORD CHALLENGE
MANICURES

COMEDY HOUR

BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

HOLIDAY MOVIE CLASSIC
CARDS

LUKE AND THE CHRISTMAS CAROLERS
MOVIE NIGHT
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9:45 EXERCISE

10:15 ST. PATRICK’S CATHEDRAL
10:30 BINGO

2:00 ICE CREAM SUNDAES

3:00 MOVIE MATINEE: WHITE CHRISTMAS
315 POOL SHARKS

400 BOARD GAME BONANZA

6:30 TRIVIA

7:00 MOVIENIGHT

MORNING MUSIC

TARGET

SITTING EXERCISES

WORD GAMES

COMEDY HOUR ON THE SMART BOARD
JACKPOT BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

HOLIDAY COOKIE DECORATING
INDEPENDENT GAMES

JACKPOT BINGO

MORNING MUSIC
WALMART

EXERCISE

WORD GAMES

ROSARY

LUNCH TRIP: GREEK GRILL
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

HOLIDAY MOVIE CLASSIC:
MIRACLE ON 34TH STREET
INDEPENDENT GAMES

TRIVIA

MOVIENIGHT

MORNING MUSIC

TONING EXERCISES

FOREST BROOK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL PERFORMS

PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR WITH THE GRINCH
HOLIDAY PASSWORD

AN EVENING WITH VANCE

MORNING MUSIC

EXERCISE

WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD
MANICURES

DOCUMENTARIES SERIES

ST.JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

ARTS AND CRAFTS

BRAIN GAMES

MOVIE NIGHT
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MORNING MUSIC

WORK YOUR MUSCLES

HOLIDAY VENDOR ROSE

WORD GAMES

WII BOWLING

RESIDENT COUNCIL

THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET
JACKPOT BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

MONTHLY BIRTHDAY PARTY W/ JAMAL
SHABBAT SERVICES

LADIES POKER NIGHT

POOL SHARKS

MEN’S MOVIE NIGHT
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9:00
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:00
1:45
2:00
3:00
3:30
6:00
6:30

MORNING MUSIC
FITNESS FUN
WORD GAMES
MANICURES
SINGALONG
BINGO

MOVIE MATINEE
HAPPY HOUR
WALKING CLUB
MOVIENIGHT
INDEPENDENT GAMES
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124/31

9:45 EXERCISE

10:15 ST. PATRICK’S CATHEDRAL (CH40)
10:30 BINGO

2:00 NEW YEAR'S EVE PARTY (31)

400 INDEPENDENT GAMES

400 AYEARIN REVIEW

6:30  CARD NIGHT

6:30 TRIVIA

7:00 MOVIE NIGHT

MORNING MUSIC

HOLIDAY TRIVIA

DISCUSSION:

FAVORITE HOLIDAY MEMORY
HOLIDAY BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

HOLIDAY MOVIE CLASSIC :HOME ALONE
TRIVIA

MOVIENIGHT

MORNING MUSIC

EXERCISE

WORD GAMES

ROSARY

BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

COLOR AWAY WITH JORDAN
LET’S JAM WITH KERON
TRIVIA

MOVIENIGHT
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9:00
9:45

10:30
10:45
1:30
1:45
3:00
3:30
6:30
6:30

MORNING MUSIC

TONING EXERCISES

WORD GAMES

TABLE GAMES

PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

ARBORS GOT TALENT SHOW
TRIVIA

MOVIENIGHT

MORNING MUSIC

EXERCISE

WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD
MANICURES

ST.JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE
BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

WII BOWLING

JEOPARDY

BRAIN GAMES

MOVIE NIGHT
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MORNING MUSIC

WORKYOUR MUSCLES
WORD GAMES/ WII BOWLING
THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET
JACKPOT BINGO

HAPPY HOUR

BOARD GAMES

SHABBAT SERVICES

TRIVIA

POOL SHARKS

MOVIE NIGHT
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9:00
9:30
10:15
11:00
1:45
3:00
330
6:30
6:30

MORNING MUSIC
FITNESS FUN

WORD GAMES
MANICURES

BINGO

HAPPY HOUR
INDEPENDENT GAMES
MOVIENIGHT
TRIVIANIGHT




