## DECEMBER 2023

## The Arbors At HAUPPAUGE Tel: 631-582-3334 www.thearborsassistedliving.com

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
LOCATION KEY 1 - 1st Floor	CLUB SCHEDULES	Breakfast @ 8:00			1	2
F - Fire Place 2 - 2nd Floor Game Room	Jam Session with Keron Cooking Club	Lunch Served @ 12:00			9:30 MUSIC APPRECIATION L A	9:00 MUSIC APPRECIATION
B - Bistro Area T - Trip	Tuesday at 3:45pm Once per month	Dinner Served @ 5:00			9:45 EXERCISE L A	9:45 FITNESS FUN
0 - Outside Patio C - Chapel/Media Room	Program Planning Group Wii Class	Diffile Served @ 5.00			10:15 WORD JUMBLES L A/C	10:00 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOAR
L - Living Room  D - Dining Room  M - Multipurpose Room	Last Friday of the month at 10:30am when posted	Sign up at the recreation calendar desk for			10:15 WII BOWLING L	11:30 DOCUMENTARY: MYSTERIES
S - Sunroom R - In Rooms	11am when posted posted	weekly trips and special events.		<b>1</b> 8 2	11:00 THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/JANET M	11:00 MANICURES
AC - Activity Channel BP - Beauty Parlor	Deacon Ed and Father Tufaro	All programs are subject to change.			1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M	1:45 BINGO
STAFF KEY	communion service will be	All changes will be reflected on the Daily Board.			3:00 HAPPY HOUR L A	3:00 HAPPY HOUR 3:15 PIANIST HARRIS SCHORR PERFOR
Y - Yvonne Coward J - Jordan Sieden	posted.	*All trips are if weather permits.			3:30 PICTIONARY L J	3:30 CARDS
K - Keron Cush E - Elizabeth McDonald		Your Recreation Director Yvonne Coward will be happy		100 miles	4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES M 6:30 LADIES POKER NIGHT G	3:30 TABLE GAMES
F - Shanice Fonseca		to answer any questions you may have regarding this		The second secon	6:30 TRIVIA (L)	6:30 TRIVIA NIGHT
		calendar.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	7:00 MEN'S MOVIE NIGHT	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10:15 ST.PATRICKS CATHEDRAL MASS (CH40) L	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L Y	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L Y	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L Y	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L Y	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC
10:30 BINGO L 1	9:45 EXERCISES L K	9:30 WALMART T E	9:45 EXERCISE L T	9:45 EXERCISE L S	9:45 WORK YOUR MUSCLES L F	9:45 FITNESS FUN
	10:30 WORDS GAMES L K	9:45 EXERCISES L Y	10:30 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L E	10:30 WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L J	10:00 FRAN FROM THE HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY 10:30 WORD GAMES L Y	10:30 BREAKFAST WITH SANTA
2:00 ICE CREAM SUNDAES L 1	10:45 LCR DICE GAME L E	10:30 WORD GAMES L Y 11:00 ROSARY C	11:30 DOCUMENTARY: MYSTERIES L Y	10:30 COLOR AWAY M	11:00 THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET M	11:00 COMEDY HOUR
3:00 MOVIE CLASSIC IT'S A WONDERFUL LIFE L	11:30 COMEDY HOUR L K	11:30 LUNCH TRIP: LAKE GROVE DINER T E	1:30 PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE L	11:00 MANICURES L J	1:30 MOVIE MATINEE M	11:00 MANICURES
	1:30 MOVIE MATINEE: RETURN TO ME (YOUTUBE) M	1:30 MOVIE MATINEE M	1:45 BINGO L 3:00 HAPPY HOUR HOT CHOCOLATE BAR L	1:15 ST. JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE M	1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L Y 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L S	1:30 MOVIE MATINEE
3:15 POOL SHARKS 2 1	1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L S	1:45 BINGO L Y	3:00 HAPPY HOUR HOT CHOCOLATE BAR L 3:30 LET'S JAM WITH KERON F	1:45 BINGO L Y 3:00 HAPPY HOUR : CHEF'S TASTING L Y	3:00 HAPPY HOUR  3:30 ARTS &CRAFTS CREATE YOU OWN	1:45 BINGO
3:30 BOARD GAME BONANZA L 1	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L T	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L J	3:30 COLOR AWAY WITH JORDAN L J	3:30 BOWLING FOR DOLLARS L Y	SNOW GLOBE	3:00 HAPPY HOUR
6:30 TRIVIA L 1	3:30 BATTLE OF THE SEXES L E	3:30 CANDY MAKING L E 3:30 CROSSWORDS L J	3:45 WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE L Y	4:30 MENORAH LIGHTING WITH MORRIS	4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES C 6:30 LADIES POKER NIGHT G	3:00 GARY & THERESA PERFORM SHOW TU
	6:30 TRIVIA L M	6:15 VIOLINIST ALBERT MULAUD PERFORMS L Y	6:30 TRIVIA	6:30 TRIVIA L S	6:30 BRAIN GAMES L SH	6:30 TRIVIA NIGHT
7:00 MOVIE NIGHT	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L M	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT C	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT C J	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L S	7:00 MEN'S MOVIE NIGHT L SH	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
10:15 ST.PATRICKS CATHEDRAL MASS (CH40) AC	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L Y	9:30 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC AC 1	9:00 MORNING MUSIC
10:30 BINGO L 1	9:30 FAMILY DOLLAR T E	9:45 SITTING EXERCISES L Y	9:45 TONING EXERCISES L A	9:45 FITNESS FUN L A	9:45 WORK YOUR MUSCLES L J	9:45 FITNESS FUN
2:00 ICE CREAM SUNDAES L 1	9:45 SITTING EXERCISES L Y	10:00 RABBI ROSENTHAL CELEBRATES HANUKKAH M	10:15 WORD CHALLENGE L Y	10:30 WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L A	10:30 WORD GAMES ON THE SMART BOARD L S	10:00 WORD CHALLENGE
	10:00 PAPARAZZI JEWELRY VENDOR S	10:30 WORD POWER L L	10:30 TABLE GAMES L J 1:30 PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE L		10:00 HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY W/ FRAN F	11:00 MANICURES
2:00 GIRL SCOUTS PERFORM HOLIDAY TUNES L	10:30 WORDS GAMES L Y	11:00 ROSARY M	1:45 BINGO L Y	11:00 MANICURES L	11:00 THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET M	11:30 COMEDY HOUR
3:15 POOL SHARKS 2 1	10:30 TABLE GAMES L Y 11:00 COMEDY HOUR ON THE SMART BOARD L Y	11:30 LUNCH TRIP: ZAN'S JEWISH DELI T E	3:00 HAPPY HOUR	1:15 ST. JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE M	1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L M	1:45 BINGO
3:00 MOVIE MATINEE SCROOGE L 1	1:45 BINGO L K	1:30 MOVIE MATINEE M	3:30 MOVIE MATINEE M	1:45 BINGO L Y	3:00 CONCERT SERIES; JOHNNY MATHIS L Y	3:00 HAPPY HOUR
4:00 INDEPENDENT GAMES L 1	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y	1:45 BINGO L J	3:45 LET'S JAM WITH KERON L K	3:15 GUESS WHO SANTA IS? L S	3:00 ARTS AND CRAFTS W/ LUE M	3:30 HOLIDAY MOVIE CLASSIC
6:30 TRIVIA L 1	3:00 UGLY SWEATER PARTY W/ JERMAINE L	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y	3:45 COLOR AWAY WITH JORDAN L J	3:30 HOLIDAY PICTURES BY THE FIREPLACE L Y	4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES C	3:30 CARDS
7:00 MOVIENIGHT L 1	6:30 TRIVIA L S	3:30 HOLIDAY CRAFT: GINGER BREAD HOUSES L Y	6:30 TRIVIA NIGHT L J		6:30 TRIVIA L 1	6:15 LUKE AND THE CHRISTMAS CAROLER
7.00 MOVIERIGITY	7:00 MOVIENIGHT L S	6:00 STAN AND EDYIE HOLIDAY SHOW L Y	7:00 MOVIENIGHT L J	5:00 HOLIDAY PARTY WITH BOBBY G L J	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L 1	7:00 MOVIE NIGHT
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
9:45 EXERCISE L 1	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L Y	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A 9:45 WORK YOUR MUSCLES L S	9:00 MORNING MUSIC
10:15 ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL AC	9:30 TARGET T E	9:30 WALMART 9:45 EXERCISE L 1	9:45 TONING EXERCISES L Y	9:45 EXERCISE L	10:00 HOLIDAY VENDOR ROSE S	9:45 FITNESS FUN
10:30 BINGO L 1	9:45 SITTING EXERCISES L T	10:30 WORD GAMES L T	10:00 FOREST BROOK ELEMENTARY	10:30 WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L A	10:30 WORD GAMES L Y	10:30 WORD GAMES
2:00 ICE CREAM SUNDAES L 1	10:30 WORD GAMES L A	11:00 ROSARY C	SCHOOL PERFORMS L T	11:00 MANICURES L J	10:30 WII BOWLING L G 10:15 RESIDENT COUNCIL D	11:00 MANICURES
3:00 MOVIE MATINEE: WHITE CHRISTMAS L 1	11:00 COMEDY HOUR ON THE SMART BOARD	11:30 LUNCH TRIP: GREEK GRILL T E	1:30 PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE L	11:30 DOCUMENTARIES SERIES L Y	11:00 THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/ JANET M	11:00 SING A LONG
	1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L Y	1:45 <b>BINGO</b> L J/K 3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y/J	1:45 BINGO L T	1:15 ST. JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE M	1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L G	1:45 BINGO
3:15 POOL SHARKS 2 1	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L C	3:00 HOLIDAY MOVIE CLASSIC:	3:00 HAPPY HOUR WITH THE GRINCH L Y	1:45 BINGO L S	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y 3:00 MONTHLY BIRTHDAY PARTY W/ JAMAL L G	2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
4:00 BOARD GAME BONANZA L 1	3:30 HOLIDAY COOKIE DECORATING L	MIRACLE ON 34TH STREET L Y	3:30 HOLIDAY PASSWORD L K	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y	4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES M	3:00 HAPPY HOUR 3:30 WALKING CLUB
6:30 TRIVIA L	3:45 INDEPENDENT GAMES L Y	3:45 INDEPENDENT GAMES M K 6:30 TRIVIA L Y	6:00 AN EVENING WITH VANCE L J	3:30 ARTS AND CRAFTS L Y 6:30 BRAIN GAMES L J	4:30 LADIES POKER NIGHT G	6:00 MOVIE NIGHT
7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L 1	6:00 JACKPOT BINGO L S	6:30 TRIVIA L Y 7:00 MOVIENIGHT L Y		6:30 BRAIN GAMES L J 7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L S	6:30 POOL SHARKS G G 6:30 MEN'S MOVIE NIGHT L J	6:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES
24/31	25	26	27	28	29	30
9:45 EXERCISE L 1	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L 1	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L J	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC L A	9:00 MORNING MUSIC
10:15 ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL (CH40) AC	10:30 HOLIDAYTRIVIA T Y	9:45 EXERCISE L 1	9:45 TONING EXERCISES L K	9:45 EXERCISE L A	9:45 WORK YOUR MUSCLES L F	9:30 FITNESS FUN
10:30 BINGO L 1		10:30 WORD GAMES L E	10:30 WORD GAMES L J	10:30 WORD CHALLENGE ON THE SMART BOARD L F	10:30 WORD GAMES/WII BOWLING L A	10:15 WORD GAMES
2:00 NEW YEAR'S EVE PARTY (31) L SH	11:00 DISCUSSION:			11:00 MANICURES L A	11:00 THROUGH THE SCRIPTURES W/JANET M	70%
4:00 INDEPENDENT GAMES L SH	FAVORITE HOLIDAY MEMORY	11:00 ROSARY C	10:45 TABLE GAMES	1:15 ST. JOHN OF GOD HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE M	1:45 JACKPOT BINGO L A	11:00 MANICURES
4:00 A YEAR IN REVIEW	1:45 HOLIDAY BINGO L Y	1:45 BINGO L Y	1:30 PET THERAPY WITH JUSTICE L	1:45 BINGO L Y	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y	1:45 BINGO
6:30 CARD NIGHT L SH	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L K	1:45 BINGO L J/K	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L J	3:30 BOARD GAMES L A	3:00 HAPPY HOUR
6:30 TRIVIA L SH		4:00 COLOR AWAY WITH JORDAN L J	3:00 HAPPY HOUR L Y	3:30 WII BOWLING L K	4:30 SHABBAT SERVICES M	3:30 INDEPENDENT GAMES
7:00 MOVIENIGHT L	3:30 HOLIDAY MOVIE CLASSIC :HOME ALONE L Y	4:00 LET'S JAM WITH KERON F K	3:30 ARBORS GOT TALENT SHOW L J	3:30 JEOPARDY L Y	6:30 TRIVIA L G	6:30 MOVIE NIGHT
	6:30 TRIVIA L Y	6:30 TRIVIA L Y	6:30 TRIVIA L 1	6:00 BRAIN GAMES L J	6:30 POOL SHARKS L G	6:30 TRIVIA NIGHT
		7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L Y	6:30 MOVIE NIGHT L 1		7:00 MOVIE NIGHT L G	O'DO LINIAIN MINILI